
Name Age
Gross Nett

Under 8 - Boys

Li, William 7 71 57.5

Kryskow, Kirk 7 75 59

Snelgar, Samuel 7 78 56.5

Talwar, Shaunak 7 79 56.5

McDonald, Jay 5 101 63

Mann, Ricky 5 107 64

Rose, Jesse 5 108 57

Law, Xavier 7 110 61.5

Flentjar, Jack 7 118 66.5
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RESULTS

Score



Name Age
Gross Nett

Under 10 - Boys

Arce, Anthony 9 64 54

Alston, Archie 8 67 56

Davis, Hudson 9 75 55

Anderson, Harry 8 78 55.5

Middleditch, Angus 8 82 59

Tso, Sebastian 9 82 57.5

Carter, Joshua 9 84 57

Castledine, Finn 9 84 55

Dumbrell, Jack 8 84 59

Dana, Christopher 8 86 61

Sharpe, Lincoln 8 94 61

Mackintosh, Hamish 8 99 60

Matthews, Aiden 9 112 61.5

Bacon, Tarant 8 113 61

Mulholland, Blair 8 130 85

Dooley, Joshua 9 NCR NCR
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Name Age
Gross Nett

Under 12 - Boys

Nagayo, Daniel 11 64 54

Li, Eric 10 65 55

Paterson, Noah 11 66 56

Mackintosh, Angus 10 68 53.5

Oldham, Maxwell 11 70 56.5

Anderson, Charlie 10 71 58.5

Talbot, Tyler 11 72 58.5

Sullivan, Luke 11 75 57

Bennett, Chase 10 83 61

Sinclair, Owen 10 83 57

Vercoe, Harry 11 84 61

Juniper, Marcus 10 108 60

Rundle, Bailey 10 114 59
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Name Age
Gross Nett

Under 14 - Boys

Christensen, Will 13 56 52

Powell, Ben 12 60 52.5

Roberts, Tom 13 61 54

Wardle, Levi 13 64 51

Foote, Tyler 12 68 53.5

Fortinez, Roi Lawrence 13 70 56.5

Siyavong, Dylan 13 71 57.5

Spenceley, Seth 12 72 58.5

Cheyne, Ryan 12 91 61

Under 16 - Boys

Richardson, Brodie 14 58 51

Alston, Jordan 15 60 54

Downey, Lachlan 15 68 55.5

Victorian Junior Golf Classic
Played at Aust Pitch'n'Putt, Mulgrave - Friday July 14, 2017

RESULTS

Score



Name Age
Gross Nett

Under 8 - Girls

Powell, Clare 7 91 62.5

Nguyen, Alannah 7 101 63

Solanki, Aria 7 106 63

Nevett, Lucy 7 108 58.5

Li, Grace 5 122 77

Under 10 - Girls

Mann, Sophie 9 71 59

Dissanayake, Melanie 8 72 58.5

Chirimar, Tanvi 9 77 59

Thach, Sokphea 8 96 64

Marsh, Zoe 9 106 65

Under 12 - Girls

Paonessa, Charlotte 10 80 59.5

Davis, Charlie 11 89 60

Spenceley, Skye 10 92 64

Goodwin, Amelia 10 95 58

Hannam-Lewis, Aleisha 11 97 63

Ellis, Mae 11 100 62

Thach, Michelle 11 102 61

Walshe, Elise 11 108 58.5

Under 14 - Girls

Roberts, Jazy 12 70 58

Castledine, Jaimie 12 101 60

Victorian Junior Golf Classic
Played at Aust Pitch'n'Putt, Mulgrave - Friday July 14, 2017

RESULTS

Score



BOYS CHAMPION: Will Christensen 56

GIRLS CHAMPION: Jazy Roberts 70

BOYS UNDER 8

Gross Winner: William Li 71

Nett Winner: Samuel Snelgar 56.5 c/b

BOYS UNDER 10

Gross Winner: Anthony Arce 64

Nett Winner: Hudson Davis 55 c/b

BOYS UNDER 12

Gross Winner: Daniel Nagayo 64

Nett Winner: Angus MacKintosh 53.5

BOYS UNDER 14

Gross Winner: Will Christensen 56

Nett Winner: Levi Wardle 51

BOYS UNDER 16

Gross Winner: Brodie Richardson 58

Nett Winner: Jordan Alston 54

GIRLS UNDER 8

Gross Winner: Clare Powell 91

Nett Winner: Lucy Nevett 58.5

GIRLS UNDER 10

Gross Winner: Sophie Mann 71

Nett Winner: Melanie Dissanayake 58.5

GIRLS UNDER 12

Gross Winner: Charlotte Paonessa 80

Nett Winner: Amelia Goodwin 58

GIRLS UNDER 14

Gross Winner: Jazy Roberts 70

Nett Winner: Jaimie Castledine 60

NTP - Hole 5: William Li NTP - Hole 12: Noah Paterson
NTP - Hole 8: Ben Powell NTP - Hole 16: Seth Spenceley
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WINNERS



Overall Champions - Will Christensen & Jazy Roberts


